
St. Luke Youth Fall Schedule 
August 
Saturday, August 16, 7:00-9:00 pm: Back To School Event 

- Westlake Valley Pool 1319 Gormly Circle, Sanford, 27330 
Sunday, August 31, 10:00am-12:00pm: One Service and Lunch (Church 
wide) 
Sunday, August 31, No Youth 
September 
Sunday, September 7, 6:30-8:00 pm: Youth 
Sunday, September 14, 6:30-8:00 pm: Youth 
Sunday, September 21, 6:30-8:00 pm: Youth 
Saturday, September 27, 4:00-5:00 pm, Service Event: Agape Bags 

- Harriss Youth Hut 
Sunday, September 28, 6:30-8:00 pm: Youth 
October 
Sunday, October 5, 6:30-8:00 pm: Youth 
Friday, October 10, 6:00-8:00 pm, Fall Fishing Event 

- Buck and Katie Harris’ House 2213 Brookwood Trail, Sanford, 27330 
Sunday, October 12, 6:30-8:00 pm: Youth 
Sunday, October 19, 6:30-8:00 pm: Youth 
Sunday, October 26, 4:00-6:00 pm: Trunk or Treat (Church wide) 
November 
Saturday, November 1, 8:00-3:00pm: Bazaar (Church wide) 
Sunday, November 2, 6:30-8:00 pm: Youth 
Potential Event: November 7-9: Pilgrimage 2025 NCCUMC Youth Retreat 
Sunday, November 9, 6:30-8:00 pm: Youth 
Sunday, November 16, 1:30-6:00 pm: ARK Serve Day and Friendsgiving 

- Serving with the ARK from 1:30-4:00 pm 
- Friendsgiving from 4:00-6:00 pm 

Sunday, November 23, 3:00-4:30 pm: Salvation Army Kettle Drive (Church 
wide) 

- Kiwanis Park 



Sunday, November 30, 6:30-8:00pm: Youth 
December 
Sunday, December 7, 6:30-8:00 pm: Last Youth Service 2025 
Saturday, December 13, 4:00-6:00 pm, Christmas Party 

- Harriss Youth Hut 
Check the main St. Luke calendar for all the other Christmas activities! 


